

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	19.04.2024	<u>RNT,J</u> As per the office report, respondent is unserved. 2. The petitioner to take fresh steps for service on the respondent. 3. List after Summer Vacation, 2024. 4. Interim order granted earlier is extended till the next date of listing. _____ RNT,J Scs	